
R

SAT 3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  126 SCT:  42
Darby 38.76 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hall 03.2515 20062 100 0

R

SAT 3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  124 SCT:  54
Chrys 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Chapot 10.001 08051 0 0
Lass 66.68 12 4 1 37NQ 2 0Wagner 01.863 08049 0 0
Jenny 28.32 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Polito 04.384 08009 0 0
Crusher 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sklenar 00.002 08050 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  124 SCT:  50
Bandit 31.20 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stephan 03.977 12052 100 0
Maeve 35.10 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Horan 03.538 12016 100 0
Maggie 44.38 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Cesare 02.796 12053 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  126 SCT:  42
Wager 28.13 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fake 04.4812 20057 100 0
Renn 28.76 0 0 02 0Q 0 0McLellan 04.3813 20056 100 0
Cyder 28.00 0 2 3 25NQ 4 0Stiff-Carroll 04.5011 20058 0 0
Quid 28.06 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Iobst 04.4914 20033 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  126 SCT:  45
Cinder 25.12 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Pitrovich 05.0217 24061 100 0
Mr. T 30.45 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Rotelle 04.1418 24060 0 0
Savage 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Crawford 00.0019 24059 0 0

R

SAT 3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  144 SCT:  51
Ivan 56.51 5 0 02 10Q 0 0Gross 02.552 08014 90 0
Paislee 39.82 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Bell 03.623 08013 95 0
Maisy 64.66 13 2 1 41NQ 1 0Rearden 02.234 08012 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  144 SCT:  48
Sable 40.24 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Leiter 03.588 12019 95 0
Howie 54.00 6 2 1 27NQ 0 0Felty 02.677 12387 0 0
Comet 44.97 0 3 2 25NQ 1 0Kunkel 03.209 12018 0 0
Vesper 59.51 11 0 0 22NQ 0 0Wagner 02.4210 12017 78 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  146 SCT:  45
Ela 38.38 0 3 0 15NQ 0 0Buchma 03.8014 16389 0 0
Kylie 64.73 19 4 1 63NQ 1 0McCutcheon 02.2615 16022 0 0
Matrix 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sklenar 00.0013 16021 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  147 SCT:  42
Edward 28.54 0 0 01 0Q 0 0West 05.1519 20036 100 0
Skipper 35.45 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rimmer 04.1520 20035 100 0
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Max 35.80 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Smith 04.1126 20025 100 0
Zip 34.78 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Neely 04.2318 20396 0 0
Riptide 28.22 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Bogart 05.2122 20032 0 0
Fiasco 40.76 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Thompson 03.6123 20030 0 0
Tucker 47.65 5 3 1 30NQ 1 0McMurray 03.0824 20028 0 0
Drake 36.37 0 2 3 25NQ 4 0Kripaitis 04.0425 20026 0 0
Suede 43.80 1 2 0 12NQ 0 0Christman 03.3627 20023 0 0
Spooner 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ziesing 00.0017 20400 0 0
Sean 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Shea-Zackin 00.0021 20034 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  147 SCT:  45
Chili 45.64 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Sheaffer 03.2228 24044 0 0
Ali 53.52 8 2 0 26NQ 1 0Masters 02.7529 24042 0 0
Leverage 32.30 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Brown 04.5530 24040 0 0
Teeka 43.97 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0McCaffree 03.3431 24039 0 0
Crockett 40.89 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Schwartz 03.6032 24043 0 0

R

SAT 3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  160 SCT:  52
Noel 66.57 14 4 0 62NQ 0 0Godshall 02.4029 08384 0 0
Dusty 60.93 8 3 1 44NQ 2 0Gross 02.6330 08383 0 0
Itty 56.66 4 1 1 22NQ 1 0McMurray 02.8231 08010 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  160 SCT:  49
Dolly 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wagner 10.0084 12386 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  163 SCT:  47
Ace 47.11 0 3 2 25NQ 2 0Sypher 03.46124 16391 0 0
Eva 33.34 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Polito 04.89125 16209 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  166 SCT:  44
Lizzie 74.35 30 5 1 120NQ 3 0Wagner 02.23214 20401 0 0
Dash 34.49 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Shaw 04.81215 20399 0 0
Brody 43.57 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Peacock 03.81216 20398 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  166 SCT:  47
Slick 35.51 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Iobst 04.67267 24351 100 0
Sweep 34.06 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Kolva 04.87265 24403 0 0
Niven 41.71 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Smuda 03.98266 24365 0 0
Nyke 31.09 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Lutz 05.34268 24328 0 0
Kairos 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Borga 00.00263 24406 0 0
Chaos! 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brook 00.00264 24404 0 0

R

SAT 3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  160 SCT:  52
Bunny 37.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 04.247 08137 100 14
Ditto 35.92 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Sims 04.458 08136 100 16
Sunny 51.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bieak 03.119 08135 100 0

9/1/2013 Page 2 of 9 AKC Agility Trial Genie by Jean Murray



Buffy 51.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Olszewski 03.0911 08133 100 0
Lacie 48.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Chapot 03.2813 08131 100 3
Gonzo 44.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Landis 03.6314 08130 100 7
Dana 31.71 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Farrell 05.0515 08128 100 20
GiGi 44.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Godshall 03.5816 08127 100 7
Maisie 46.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brawner 03.4717 08126 100 5
Ginny Sue 39.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.1020 08123 100 12
Daisy 43.10 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lonnquist 03.7122 08120 100 8
Magic 50.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wise 03.1424 08118 100 1
Scout 37.49 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Christman 04.2725 08117 100 14
Reese 33.34 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Sims 04.8027 08115 100 18
Audrey 41.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.8328 08114 100 10
Dawson 56.87 4 1 0 17NQ 0 0Henry 02.816 08138 0 0
Libby 63.67 11 0 0 33NQ 0 0Doret 02.5110 08134 67 0
Phoenix 40.63 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lape 03.9412 08132 0 0
Honey 63.84 11 0 0 33NQ 0 0Wise 02.5118 08125 67 0
Ayre 32.04 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Machuca 04.9919 08124 0 0
Mia 41.03 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Graff 03.9021 08121 0 0
Cooper 38.80 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0Henry 04.1223 08119 0 0
Lola 50.25 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Shuey 03.1826 08116 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  160 SCT:  49
Ellie 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Horan 00.0070 12154 0 0
Crysta 45.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marsh 03.5241 12185 100 3
Rowan 38.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Griffett 04.2044 12182 100 10
Summer 37.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.2545 12181 100 11
Pansy 36.00 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.4446 12180 100 13
Morgan 42.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Potter 03.7247 12179 100 6
Chaser 33.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rokosz 04.7348 12178 100 15
Lanna 49.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Leiter 03.2450 12176 100 0
Bowen 37.46 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 04.2751 12175 100 11
Pita 40.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marshall 03.9452 12174 100 8
Chili 48.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Esherick 03.3256 12170 100 0
Pip 31.89 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Farquhar 05.0258 12168 100 17
Ozzy 42.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sninsky 03.7661 12165 100 6
Peak 37.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.2563 12163 100 11
Salsa 43.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Esherick 03.6864 12161 100 5
Knight 33.09 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Potts 04.8465 12160 100 15
Ghost 31.13 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Conatser 05.1466 12159 100 17
Oula 38.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Inners 04.2067 12158 100 10
Rockee 36.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ratz 04.3668 12157 100 12
TS 45.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marshall 03.5572 12151 100 3
Sadie 47.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Morgan 03.3574 12149 100 1
Dash 32.54 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.9275 12147 100 16
Layla 35.23 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmidt 04.5480 12142 100 13
Star 40.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Churn 03.9182 12140 100 8
Kate 45.32 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Szakacs 03.5342 12184 0 0
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Ema 35.07 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Buchma 04.5643 12183 0 0
Steel 38.47 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Lonnquist 04.1649 12177 0 0
Rudy 32.81 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0McConnell 04.8853 12173 0 0
Archie 50.23 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Weindel 03.1954 12172 97 0
Gunnar 36.07 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Churn 04.4455 12171 0 0
Finn 33.93 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Alvarez 04.7257 12169 0 0
Ruby 53.09 4 0 0 12NQ 0 0Reifsnyder 03.0159 12167 88 0
Angie 76.59 27 3 1 101NQ 1 0Doret 02.0960 12166 0 0
Zima 46.99 0 3 2 25NQ 4 0Radtke 03.4062 12164 0 0
Ruddy 32.65 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Lape 04.9071 12152 0 0
Dillon 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gurney 10.0073 12150 0 0
Pixie 37.24 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Marsh 04.3076 12146 0 0
Juno 52.13 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Doret 03.0778 12144 91 0
Schism 32.86 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0DeMascio 04.8779 12143 0 0
Posh 32.32 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rokosz 04.9581 12141 0 0
Dela 42.64 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Felty 03.7583 12139 0 0
Sophie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Farr 00.0069 12156 0 0
Albert 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rocco 00.0077 12145 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  163 SCT:  47
Darcie 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Nelson 00.00104 16207 0 0
Zedd 36.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cashwiler 04.5094 16223 100 10
Xena 43.88 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cimprich 03.7195 16221 100 3
Nika 42.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ornberg 03.8197 16218 100 4
Rosie 28.44 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schelling 05.7398 16217 100 18
Birdi 33.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McGowan 04.89102 16210 100 13
Lina 30.34 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Opal 05.37103 16208 100 16
Nitro 32.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hartman 05.00107 16202 100 14
Holly 38.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Secrest 04.23109 16200 100 8
Mitch 33.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Sanderson 04.85110 16199 100 13
Evie 29.63 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Barkby 05.50113 16196 100 17
Inas 37.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Witte 04.40114 16195 100 9
Buddy 44.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Terpning 03.70121 16187 100 2
Charlie 44.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Weindel 03.68122 16186 100 2
Crime 27.74 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lazaro 05.88123 16206 100 19
Kiba 28.56 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0DeMascio 05.7193 16224 0 0
Ali 34.14 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Richardson 04.7796 16220 0 0
Gabriel 41.40 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Sanderson 03.9499 16214 0 0
Buddy 48.14 1 1 1 13NQ 1 0Watkins 03.39101 16212 0 0
Dig-It! 36.63 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Frankie Joiris 04.45105 16204 0 0
Bianca 54.69 7 1 1 31NQ 0 0Silverman 02.98106 16203 0 0
Piper 59.81 12 1 0 41NQ 0 0Cornelius 02.73111 16198 0 0
Genie 40.58 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Cottler 04.02112 16197 0 0
Jax 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Leiter 10.00115 16194 0 0
Aislinn 35.97 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0McConnell 04.53116 16192 0 0
Flyer 47.29 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Sypher 03.45117 16191 0 0
Cosworth 29.75 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Frank 05.48118 16190 0 0
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Jax 37.83 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Alvarez 04.31119 16189 0 0
Sasha 50.73 3 1 0 14NQ 0 0Griffett 03.21120 16188 0 0
Export 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sklenar 00.00100 16213 0 0
Joy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Webb 00.00108 16201 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  166 SCT:  44
Nemesis 38.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.35144 20258 100 5
Tessie 34.22 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McMurray 04.85148 20306 100 9
Rusty 31.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Pitrovich 05.26152 20301 100 12
Streak 38.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Staivecki 04.29156 20294 100 5
Usa 32.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Staivecki 05.11160 20289 100 11
Dash 36.98 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Arbegast 04.49165 20284 100 7
Ranger 30.07 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Secter 05.52167 20282 100 13
Seacrett 29.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dreese 05.57168 20281 100 14
Got'cha 30.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ott 05.42169 20280 100 13
Opal 28.97 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Kolva 05.73170 20279 100 15
Sage 41.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McLellan 04.04172 20277 100 2
Sha La La 31.21 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Davis 05.32178 20269 100 12
Jane 30.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shipley 05.53180 20267 100 13
Mira 36.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Secor 04.59181 20266 100 7
Darcy 30.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Moore 05.40184 20264 100 13
JD 38.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0White 04.30190 20254 100 5
Wow! 28.06 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Ott 05.92192 20252 100 15
Gypsy Rose 33.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 05.02195 20249 100 10
Dillon 31.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Arndt 05.31200 20241 100 12
Screech 30.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Closson 05.46201 20240 100 13
Mika 31.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Porter 05.23202 20239 100 12
Shela 30.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schoenfeld 05.48208 20233 100 13
Jackie D 27.48 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Pessoa 06.04209 20232 100 16
Tirade 28.97 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Brown 05.73213 26369 100 15
Ace 44.20 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Wilkinson 03.76145 20310 0 0
River 33.72 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Pessoa 04.92146 20308 0 0
Kharma 45.51 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Dunseith 03.65147 20307 97 0
Zen 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Markley 10.00149 20305 0 0
Rope 36.18 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Ritzenthaler 04.59150 20303 0 0
Bang 44.22 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Kavanagh 03.75151 20302 0 0
Serena. 29.61 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Desvigne 05.61153 20300 0 0
C 36.22 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Rocco 04.58154 20299 0 0
Karma 29.46 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Tritle 05.63155 20297 0 0
Simi 33.94 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Barkby 04.89157 20293 0 0
Tori 47.48 3 5 2 44NQ 2 0Porter 03.50158 20291 0 0
Cooper 42.29 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hengst 03.93159 20290 0 0
Trig 34.63 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0DeMascio 04.79161 20288 0 0
Brolin 39.99 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Christman 04.15162 20287 0 0
Hijack 30.93 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Wurst 05.37163 20286 0 0
Smoke 38.86 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Losco 04.27164 20285 0 0
Charlee 42.21 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Kraeuter 03.93166 20283 0 0
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Zoe 46.63 2 3 1 26NQ 1 0Dailey 03.56171 20278 0 0
Dyllie 33.79 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rose 04.91174 20275 0 0
Wicca 28.56 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Rocco 05.81175 20274 0 0
Skyy 28.61 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0D'Andrea 05.80176 20271 0 0
Jackson 34.07 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kerensky 04.87177 20270 0 0
Sparks 29.82 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rocco 05.57179 20268 0 0
Razza 46.12 2 1 1 16NQ 1 0Fake 03.60182 20265 0 0
Taya 38.27 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Andrews 04.34183 20226 0 0
Storm 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bogart 10.00185 20262 0 0
Allie 58.03 14 2 1 57NQ 0 0Wilkinson 02.86188 20257 0 0
Mace 50.12 6 0 0 18NQ 0 0Johnson 03.31189 20256 82 0
Samie 36.69 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Dauer 04.52191 20253 0 0
Tipsy 30.14 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Rimmer 05.51193 20251 0 0
Audrey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Shea-Zackin 10.00194 20250 0 0
Raela 29.47 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Byron 05.63196 20247 0 0
Ben 44.01 0 3 3 30NQ 2 0Campbell 03.77197 20246 0 0
Cubby 37.11 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Hershey 04.47198 20245 0 0
Piper 31.86 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Secter 05.21199 20244 0 0
Rhiannon 36.09 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Goodhart 04.60203 20238 0 0
Whoosh 34.11 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Markley 04.87205 20236 0 0
Klymer 30.41 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0Owen 05.46206 20235 0 0
Vanna 32.97 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ritzenthaler 05.03207 20234 0 0
Selene 30.59 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Brown 05.43210 20231 0 0
Gabriel 42.46 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Ebersole 03.91211 20230 0 0
Fizz 35.00 0 3 2 25NQ 1 0Goodhart 04.74212 20402 0 0
Legend 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Arndt 00.00173 20276 0 0
Java 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Silverman 00.00186 20261 0 0
Ava Belle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Raikes 00.00187 20260 0 0
Cooper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Farquhar 00.00204 20237 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  166 SCT:  47
Bretta Lee 38.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kavanaugh 04.34223 24363 100 8
Lacey 38.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 04.28225 24360 100 8
Fire! 33.82 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Byron 04.91226 24359 100 13
Iko 44.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McCaffree 03.72227 24358 100 2
Circa 41.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wert 03.98231 24354 100 5
Daerich 41.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Dessem 03.96232 24350 100 5
Jerome 36.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stiff-Carroll 04.57233 24348 100 10
Shiloh 36.09 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Deller 04.60238 24342 100 10
Betts 37.64 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ochsner 04.41240 24339 100 9
Rou 34.55 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Zirwas 04.80242 24337 100 12
Maken 41.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bitner 04.04246 24332 100 5
Livie 36.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Scott Stock 04.58247 24331 100 10
Piper 32.72 0 0 02 0Q 0 0McAvoy 05.07251 24326 100 14
Swoosh 34.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kreiser 04.76252 24325 100 12
Micky 43.62 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Korzenaskie 03.81253 24323 100 3
Lady 35.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Godshall 04.66258 24317 100 11
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Stitch 31.44 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Wurst 05.28261 24313 100 15
Strider 34.76 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Kern 04.78222 24364 0 0
Tex 47.04 0 3 3 30NQ 3 0Wiley 03.53224 24361 0 0
Banshee 42.11 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Kreiser 03.94228 24357 0 0
Baron 35.32 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Potter 04.70229 24356 0 0
Ringo 33.57 0 1 1 10NQ 4 0Mogerley 04.94230 24355 0 0
Gretta 42.90 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Ritzenthaler 03.87234 24347 0 0
Sonic 34.98 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wiley 04.75235 24345 0 0
Gabe 45.26 0 3 2 25NQ 1 0Coursey 03.67236 24344 0 0
Envy 41.76 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Moss 03.98237 24343 0 0
Nell 57.12 10 2 0 40NQ 0 0Sutphin 02.91241 24338 0 0
Lily 42.45 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Campbell 03.91243 24336 0 0
Karma 45.63 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Bacon 03.64244 24335 0 0
NV 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rocco 10.00245 24333 0 0
Spy 32.47 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Knecht 05.11249 24329 0 0
Izzie 45.84 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Litzy 03.62250 24327 0 0
Kitt 34.63 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ochsner 04.79254 24322 0 0
Glory B 38.01 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Kavanaugh 04.37255 24321 0 0
Duke 41.86 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Potter 03.97256 24320 0 0
Oliver 36.14 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wagner 04.59257 24318 0 0
Prize 32.45 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Kern 05.12259 24315 0 0
Kayce 42.21 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Fabian 03.93260 24314 0 0
Robber 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Dreese 10.00262 24311 0 0
Veva 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Delescavage 00.00239 24341 0 0
Kasha 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Borga 00.00248 24330 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  166 SCT:  44
Spree 35.68 0 3 1 20NQ 2 0Rainer 04.65269 26372 0 0
Crusade 30.60 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Crawford 05.42271 26370 0 0
Strafe 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0DeMascio 10.00272 26368 0 0
Vivian! 28.97 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Desvigne 05.73273 26367 0 0
Fame(US) 36.51 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Ajoux 04.55274 26366 0 0
Kraze 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Goodhart 00.00270 26371 0 0

R

SAT 3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  124 SCT:  55
Korben 33.82 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Paicer 03.675 08002 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  126 SCT:  47
Sky 25.24 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Meunier 04.9910 16046 100 0
Zeva 29.10 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Gechter 04.339 16047 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  126 SCT:  50
Cody 38.46 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Preston 03.2816 20048 0 0

R

SAT 3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts
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Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  144 SCT:  56
Fable 38.65 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Markley 03.731 04001 100 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  144 SCT:  53
Torch 61.32 8 3 1 36NQ 4 0Smuda 02.355 08004 0 0
Lacey 56.71 3 2 1 21NQ 1 0Hylton 02.546 08003 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  146 SCT:  50
Katie 59.88 9 2 0 28NQ 1 0Schwartz 02.4411 12006 0 0
Dobby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Deremer 00.0012 12005 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  147 SCT:  47
Jayme 45.50 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Preston 03.2316 16008 100 0

R

SAT 3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  166 SCT:  49
Diesel 36.94 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 04.49143 16376 0 0
Max 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dumaresq 00.00142 16103 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  166 SCT:  52
Bliss 47.23 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Ebersole 03.51220 20382 0 0
Bogie 37.34 0 2 1 15NQ 3 0Crane 04.45221 20381 0 0

R

SAT 3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  160 SCT:  57
Finnigan 56.78 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Lessie 02.823 04067 100 0
Knight 46.57 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Graff 03.444 04066 100 10
Clea 57.46 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Cesare 02.785 04065 100 0
Dixie 77.00 20 0 0 60NQ 0 0Wise 02.081 04069 40 0
Poppi Seed 66.43 9 0 0 27NQ 0 0Cornelius 02.412 04068 73 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  160 SCT:  54
Radar 35.88 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Gross 04.4635 08076 100 18
Matty 39.32 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Paull 04.0737 08073 100 14
Skippy 42.09 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Polito 03.8032 08079 0 0
Ella 50.34 0 3 2 25NQ 3 0Fedick 03.1833 08078 0 0
Mariah 37.06 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ovnicek 04.3234 08077 0 0
Lucy 68.96 14 2 0 52NQ 1 0Brown 02.3236 08075 0 0
Lexie 39.36 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Szakacs 04.0738 08072 0 0
Lilly 38.85 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Graff 04.1239 08071 0 0
Oscar 35.93 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Polito 04.4540 08070 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  163 SCT:  52
Trouble 41.01 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Marshall 03.9788 12084 100 10
Spree 35.85 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Freyman 04.5589 12083 100 16
Zing 41.54 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Morgan 03.9285 12088 0 0
Tucker 38.57 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kripaitis 04.2386 12086 0 0
Teddy 49.91 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Allwein 03.2787 12085 0 0
Piper 49.64 0 3 3 30NQ 5 0Stum 03.2890 12082 0 0
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Brady 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ovnicek 10.0092 12080 0 0
Juno 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Esherick 00.0091 12081 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  166 SCT:  49
Nutmeg 48.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Johnson 03.40128 16106 100 0
Grace 42.42 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Seidel 03.91131 16099 100 6
R.I.P. 29.80 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Stock 05.57132 16098 100 19
Teegan 38.16 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Heater 04.35136 16094 100 10
Riley 34.96 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Schelling 04.75140 16090 100 14
Marshall 37.43 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 04.43126 16100 0 0
Candy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Esherick 10.00127 16107 0 0
Ember 36.55 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Shuey 04.54130 16101 0 0
Boing 31.80 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Frankie Joiris 05.22134 16096 0 0
Makai 36.48 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kraeuter 04.55138 16092 0 0
Domino 46.06 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Hengst 03.60139 16091 0 0
Psyche 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Deffler 10.00141 16089 0 0
Colby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pidgeon 00.00129 16104 0 0
Euro 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Egan 00.00133 16097 0 0
Callie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dumaresq 00.00135 16095 0 0
Keira 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Pidgeon 00.00137 16093 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  166 SCT:  52
Oliver 33.75 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Dauer 04.92217 20113 100 18
Cedar 43.41 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Snyder 03.82218 20110 100 8
Icon 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wiley 00.00219 20108 0 0
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